
 

 

INVITATION TO TENDER 
TOWN OF DRUMHELLER 

CRUSHING OF RECLAIMED CONCRETE AND ASPHALT TO STOCKPILE 

Sealed Tenders for Crushing of Reclaimed Concrete and Asphalt to Stockpile will be received by the Town 

of Drumheller until: 

 

2:00 pm, Local Time, Thursday, July 23, 2020 

PROJECT DESCRIPTION: 

Crushing Reclaimed Concrete and Asphalt 

APPROXIMATE QUANTITIES:           

Crushing Reclaimed Concrete (Des 4 Class 20)      11,700 m3 

Crushing Reclaimed Concrete (Des 2 Class 20)       7,000 m3 

Crushing Reclaimed Concrete (Des 2 Class 40)       7,000 m3 

Crushing Reclaimed Asphalt    (Des 4 Class 20)       4,300 m3 

 

 

Pre-Tender Meeting will be held on July 17, 2020 at 10:00 am at the following location: 

• Drumheller and District Regional Landfill site (meet at the scale house) 

The Completion Date for this project is October 31, 2020. 

Tender documents may be obtained from the office’s of the Engineer: 

Wood Environment and Infrastructure Solutions at #401, 1925 – 18th Ave NE Calgary, Alberta, T2E 7T8  ATT: 

Kim Turner (Infrastructure) between the hours of 9 am – 2 pm Monday-Thursday and please call 403-

387-1834 upon arrival as our reception is not available during this time.  Documents may also be 

obtained by contacting Kim Turner (kim.turner@woodplc.com)  

or 

Wood Environment and Infrastructure Solutions at #28, 170 Centre Street, Drumheller, Alberta T0J 0Y0  ATT: 

Darrell Berlando. Please call 403-820-4095 to arrange to pick up documents. 

A non-refundable fee of Fifty Dollars ($50.00) will be required for each set of documents taken. If paying 

by cheque, make payable to Wood Canada Limited.  Credit Cards not accepted. 

Tenders must be accompanied by a certified cheque or bid bond in the amount of ten percent (10%) of the 

total sum tendered. 

The Owner reserves the right to reject any or all tenders.  The lowest or any other tender will not necessarily 

be accepted. 

For technical or engineering information contact Mr. Darrell Berlando, Project Manager at 403-820-4095 or 

email at darrell.berlando@woodplc.com  

 

 

mailto:kim.turner@woodplc.com
mailto:pat.newman@amec.com

